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damunus

KongpaTbeB Cepreii
Mcaesa AHactacua

MasypeHko Omutpun
Axkmumos Bacunun

Kupunnos Butanui
HudoHToB JaHnun

AnekceeB Cepren
Anekceea Buktopus

BopoHuH tOpuii
BukkMHuHa UnbBuHa

OctaneHko NMaBen
OctaneHko AnvHa

LLlabrues ApTtyp
"epacumoB Kupunn

MBaHoBa [oboBb
>Kykosa Anuca
CaBpynuH Anekcen
CaBpynuHa BepoHuka,
MBaHoBa Japbs

PymsiHues P.U
TepéxuHa Onbra
YepHomBaHoB Cepren
LLleTuHckmin AnekcaHop
MnaunHga Aptem
CtpensieB Cepren

CypMeHkoB CTaHuncnas
TyxunkvuHa EBreHuns

BapakvuH AnekcaHgp
Conpatos Muxaun

AHpapueHko lNeTp
Fapxues daHnmn

Jlvunua bysyesa
Apkagun Ctactok

JlenewkuH Meoprun
Kpwxunsuukmin Knpmnn

Eropos Cepren
HukndopoB AHTOH

Poaukos Hukonan
MpoHnHa Honus

CwmenkoB Bnagumup
XaxoHnHa AHHa

LLlectonanoe EBreHumn
KysHeuos Mutpui

depopoB AnekcaHap
AcTtaxoB KOHCTaHTUH

MecTo BpPeMsi UTOroBoe ka1
1 0.00.48 00.12
6 0.43.01 11.20
HeT onHuLa 31.47
7 50.38 0.17
HeT onHuLa 42.48
4 17.33 0.55
16 3.14.25 55.15
14 2.48.05
12 2.17.02 42.19
15 03.01.13 1.28
9 01.05.01 10.20
5 27.28 2.56
HeT onHMLa
HeT unHuLa
11 2.10.02 19.20
13 2.33.17 37.00
2 445 0.59
He cTapT
10 1.30.49 213
8 01.04.29
316.35 2.15

KB2

00.03

42.44

2.55

29.05 36.15

40.55

54.40

15.50

1.37

37.50

43.25

0.40

18.49

12.07 11.35

2.17

14.08

15.04

01.01.35

kB3

00.00

09.00

53.00

17.00

24.00

5.00

01.05.00

39.00

44.00

56.00

17.00

11.00

30.00

30.00

0.0

35.00

22.00

1.00

UHULL

00.33

08.33

18.17

8.43

43.47

51.38
59.05
21.51

11.55

42.52

42.52

34.47

18.47

01.06.35

03.06

01.03



